Polyurethane Skirting
Reglin Polyurethane Skirting is a wear and tear resistant 70 Duro polyurethane designed
for use as a conveyor sealing skirt.
Conveyor Skirting
www.reglinrubber.com.au03 9761 5440
FEATURES
Polyurethane Skirting is made from a premium grade
polyurethane compound and will display excellent
resistance to cutting, impact and abrasion.
Polyurethane Skirting has excellent physical properties
including mechanical strength and tear resistance.  It
is supplied with a beveled edge and is designed to be
installed and adjusted to just above the conveyor belt
to create a seal.
Polyurethane Skirting is rigid enough to create a solid
impact resistant sealing skirt which reduces material
spillage but also minimizes the potential of damage
to the conveyor belt itself.  Caution must be taken
when installing Polyurethane skirting as incorrect
adjustment can cause wear and damage to the
conveyor belt.
Polyurethane Skirting is supplied in pre-cut skirting
rubber strips to suit standard conveyor system designs,
ready for easy installation.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Polymer PU
Colour Red
Specific Gravity 1.25 ASTM D297
Hardness 70° ± 5° Shore A ASTM D2240
Tensile Strength 35 MPa (min) ASTM D412
Elongation @ Break 650% (min) ASTM D412
Abrasion 65mm³ (max) @10N ASTM D5963
Temperature Range -20°C to +70°C
Tear Strength 20 N/mm (min) ASTM D624
AVAILABLE SIZES
Reglin Stock Polyurethane Skirting in a range of standard thicknesses and strip sizes. Polyurethane skirting can also be
custom made in Australia. It can be moulded into any thickness and profile required and supplied with a maximum
length of 5mtrs. Minimum order quantities and lead times apply to this product.
PART NO. SIZE WEIGHT (PER L/M)
PS007512 12mm x 75mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 16.5 kgs
PS010012 12mm x 100mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 22.5 kgs
PS012512 12mm x 125mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 28.5 kgs
PS015012 12mm x 150mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 34.5 kgs
PS020012 12mm x 200mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 45 kgs
PS025012 12mm x 250mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 57 kgs
PS030012 12mm x 300mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 67.5 kgs
PS010016 16mm x 100mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 30 kgs
PS015016 16mm x 150mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 45 kgs
PS020016 16mm x 200mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 60 kgs
PS025016 16mm x 250mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 75 kgs
PS030016 16mm x 300mm Beveled Edge One Side (15 L/M Roll) 90 kgs
www.reglinrubber.com.au03 9761 5440
Conveyor Skirting